Heathrow Scientific Pipette Stands

¢ Designed to hold most major pipette brands
e Upper slots are 25mm wide and the lower slots are 20mm wide
e Acrylic stands are clear; ABS stands are solid opaque colours

Code

PIP9452
PIP9454
PIP9456
PIP9460

Heathrow Scientific Universal Pipette Wall
Mounts

Alt Ref
HS206203
HS206204
HS20620
HS20613C

Capacity
3 pipettes
4 pipettes
6 pipettes
6 pipettes

Colour
Clear
Clear
Clear
Blue

Material
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
ABS

e Can securely hold virtually every known brand of pipette

¢ Inserts on the upper holders accommodate different pipette widths
¢ Different coloured upper and lower segments enables colour coding
e Made of ABS
e Easyone handed removal or replacement with the segments unique design that

includes traction grips that help centre and hold the pipettes

e Pipettes held in a vertical position to help prevent contamination
e Comes with 2 x wall mounting brackets that can hold 2 pipettes each, and upper and

lower segments that easily slide into place

Code
PIP0164

Alt Ref
HS120575

Capacity
4 pipettes

Colour
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Price
£55.00
£58.00
£74.00
£84.00

&

Lower holders: 2 x blue, 2 x green, 2 x clear; upper holders: 2 x blue,
2 x green, 1 x purple, 1 x yellow

Kartell Automatic Pipette/Burette Rinsing

Set

e High speed system taking pipettes up to 600mm long
e Recommended for use where radioactive, caustic and toxic materials are in use

e Constructed of polyethylene which is mounted to protect tips of pipettes from breakage

Code

WAS3100
WAS3102
WAS3104
WAS3106
WAS3108

Alt Ref
215
217
218
219
1219

Description
Burette rinser
Pipette rinser
Pipette jar
Basket

@, mm
170
170
162
145

Basket (WAS3106) extension handle -
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Height, mm Pack

980
734
650
280
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Price
£37.50
Price
Each £186.00
Each £178.00
Each £111.00
Each £50.00
2 £26.00
www.scientificlabs.co.uk 757





