Heathrow Scientific Pipette Stands



- Designed to hold most major pipette brands
- Upper slots are 25mm wide and the lower slots are 20mm wide
- Acrylic stands are clear; ABS stands are solid opaque colours

Code	Alt Ref	Capacity	Colour	Material	Price
PIP9452	HS206203	3 pipettes	Clear	Acrylic	£55.00
PIP9454	HS206204	4 pipettes	Clear	Acrylic	£58.00
PIP9456	HS20620	6 pipettes	Clear	Acrylic	£74.00
PIP9460	HS20613C	6 pipettes	Blue	ABS	£84.00



Heathrow Scientific Universal Pipette Wall Mounts



- Can securely hold virtually every known brand of pipette
- Inserts on the upper holders accommodate different pipette widths
- · Different coloured upper and lower segments enables colour coding
- Made of ABS
- Easy one handed removal or replacement with the segments unique design that includes traction grips that help centre and hold the pipettes
- Pipettes held in a vertical position to help prevent contamination
- Comes with 2 x wall mounting brackets that can hold 2 pipettes each, and upper and lower segments that easily slide into place



Code	Alt Ref	Capacity	Colour	Price
PIP0164	HS120575	4 pipettes	Lower holders: 2 x blue, 2 x green, 2 x clear; upper holders: 2 x blue, 2 x green, 1 x purple, 1 x yellow	£37.50

Kartell Automatic Pipette/Burette Rinsing Set



- High speed system taking pipettes up to 600mm long
- · Recommended for use where radioactive, caustic and toxic materials are in use
- Constructed of polyethylene which is mounted to protect tips of pipettes from breakage



Code	Alt Ref	Description	Ø, mm	Height, mm	Pack	Price
WAS3100	215	Burette rinser	170	980	Each	£186.00
WAS3102	217	Pipette rinser	170	734	Each	£178.00
WAS3104	218	Pipette jar	162	650	Each	£111.00
WAS3106	219	Basket	145	280	Each	£50.00
WAS3108	1219	Basket (WAS3106) extension handle	_	_	2	£26.00